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EWIS PERIPHERALS (PVT) LTD‘%&;W‘“
YATHAMA BUILDING,

Swipe into seven magical weeks with Seylan i 142 GALLE ROAD,
Credit and Debit Cards. Spend Rs. 5,000 and COLOMBO 03.

tand a chance to win an iPhone 17 Pro.
sta acha Wil [} 00300

Particulars Credit Balance
310CT25 | BROUGHT FORWARD 21,382,465.09
3NOV25 | MBC OCL 7010-681-336417 ‘ 27,140.00 21,409,605.09
MBC OCL 7010-453-674532 ’ 324,605.61 21,734,210.70
MBC OCL 7010-679-312231 100,275.00 21,834,485.70
MBC OCL 7047-001-920358 718,972.70 22,553 ,458.40
MBC OCL 7135-208-175908 39,884.00 22,593,342.40
MBC OCL 7135-208-175823 37,760.00 22,631,102.40
MEBC OCL 7010-051-113075 h 330,375.00 22,961,477.40
MBC OCL 7010-051-027867 22,420.00 22,983,897.40
MBC OCL 7010-453-645115 162,250.00 23,146,147.40
MBC QCL 7010-505-781294 63,624.20 23,209,771.60
MBC OCL 7092-001-191678 18,626.30 23,228,397.90
4NOV25 | MBC ICL 00092795 28,350.00 23,200,047.90
MBC ICL 00092797 34,000.00 23,166,047.90
MBC CSH @MLN 48,160.00 23,214,207.90
MBC CSH 2MLN 25,960.00 23,240,167.90
MBC OCL 7010-038-101368 224,200.00 23,464,367.90
MBC OCL 7010-512-652862 30,190.00 23,544,557.90-
MBC OCL 7010-660-565056 e 265,444.73 23,810,002.63
MBC OCL 7010-747-958920 : §2,836.00 23,892,838.63
MBC OCL 7047-001-978240 Ty 21,189.53 23,914,028.16
MBC OCL 7056-003-010549 . | IR i ' 9,809.47 23,923,837.63
MBC OCL 7056-012-951511 . e ‘ ' 93,810.00 24.017,647.63
MBC OCL 7135-086-060318 : o 182,875.00 24,200,522.63
6NOV25 | MBC OCL 7010-453-668958 L _ 191,725.00 24,392,247.63
MBC OCL 7092-012-198793 14,211.63 24,406,459.26
7NOV25 | MBC OCL 7010-660-116392 9,000.00 24,415,459.26
MBC OCL 7083-003-058318 : 13,357.42 .24,428,816.68
MBC OCL 7135-012-353879 16,756.00 24,445,572.68
MBC OCL 7135-057-500522 92,015.00 24,537,587.68
MBC OCL 7135-066-262564 44,840,00 24,582,427.68
MBC OCL 7047-001-390383 §3,780.00 24,666,207.68
MBC OCL 7135-167-748654 103,815.00 24,770,022.68
MBC OCL 7135-176-412374 ' 50,125.00 24,820,147.68
MBC OCL 7205-000-011852 25,653.13 24,845,800.81
10NOV25 | MBC OCL 7010-453-671182 632,480.00 25,478,280.81
MBC OCL 7047-001-144165 31,270.00 25,509,550.81
MBC OCL 7047-001-154962 ‘ 146,910.00 25,6536,460.81
11NOV2s | MBC MCQ 00515150 45,895.80 25,610,565.01
IRD
MEC COM 00515160 1,000.00 25,609,565.01
MBC MCQ 00515161 257,395.00 25,352,170.01

Plense verify content of this stutement on receipt and inform your branch manager within 13 days if any discrepancies are noted so that corrective action could be taken early.
HEAD OFFICE/REGISTERED OFFICE: SEYLAN TOWERS, NO 90, GALLE ROAD, COLOMBO - 03, SR1LARKA, TELEPHONE 0112456000 {Co.Reg.Mo: PQL9) 190 891
Member of Sri Lanka Deposit Insurance Scheme (SLIS)
Complaints and feedbock: Customer Experience Management Unit, Seylan Towers, Ho. 90 Galle Road Colombo 03. customer.experience@seylun.lk 0112456981 0112008888 (247 hotline)
Altemnate dispute resolution: The Finance Ombudsman, No 1434, Vajira Rood, Colombo 05/ 0112595624



